
 
 

Region Name  Contact Number  Contact email 
Senior Sales Manager- UK/Eire Strategic Accounts Tom Davies  07764 854186 tom.davies@taylormadegolf.com 

Senior Sales Manager- UK/Eire & NW England  Stuart Hubbard  07769 727307  stuart.hubbard@taylormadegolf.com 

North & West Scotland  Johnathan  Wallace  077697 27281 Jonathan.Wallace@taylormadegolf.com 

South & East Scotland & North England  Alan Lockhart 07769 727290 alan.lockhart@taylormadegolf.com 

South East  Ryan Alexander  07961 978955 Ryan.Alexander@taylormadegolf.com 

East Midlands, East Anglia and Yorkshire  Garry Jarvis  07769 727339  garry.jarvis@taylormadegolf.com 

South West England & South Wales  Will Fox 07970 657525 will.fox@taylormadegolf.com 

South Central England  Tom Brewer 07932 692 083  Tom.Brewer@taylormadegolf.com 

Ireland North & Northern Ireland  Nicky Paul  07595 191122 Nicky.Paul@taylormadegolf.com 

Republic of  Ireland  John Caulfield  00353 872 201591  john.caulfield@taylormadegolf.com 

Central England, Midlands  & North Wales  Roy Parkes  07595 191285  roy.parkes@taylormadegolf.com 

Norfolk, Suffolk and North of London Darren Williams 07503 093838 darren.williams@taylormadegolf.com 

 


